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Cupo Original

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL YPF m3 EuroIII SHELL m3 AXION m3 PAMPA m3 OIL m3  TOTAL M3 

30-54629668-3 COMPAÑIA LA PAZ AMADOR MOURE S.A.I.F.I. Y A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70912924-0 COOPERATIVA TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR DE PASAJEROS EL SALVADOR LIMITADA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-17529457-1 DA FONSECA, ALBERTO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54624694-5 EL PUENTE S.A.T. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54634008-9 EL RAPIDO DEL SUD S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70463974-7 EL ULTIMO QUERANDI S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54660726-3 EMP.TRANSP.FLUVIALES DEL LITORAL S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54633579-4 EMPRESA DE TRANSP. MARIANO MORENO S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54625369-0 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTES 104 S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-66816465-6 EMPRESA MARTINEZ S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54660757-3 EXPRESO CATRILO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-69196805-3 INDALO S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-16396185-8 MALENA JULIO DARIO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-54635568-9 MAYO S.A.T.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54634060-7 MICROOMNIBUS SAAVEDRA S.A.T.A.C.I. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71451383-0 SAN FRANCISCO S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-59112659-4 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR PLAZA S.A.C.I. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70875448-6 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR SAN MIGUEL S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-54637496-9 TRANSPORTE MARIANO MORENO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71082339-8 TRANSPORTE MONTE CRISTO S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-67367429-8 TRANSPORTES AUTOMOTORES QUEBEK S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-13467323-1 LARREGOLA JESUS JOSE 1,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,3

30-70862070-6 AUTOBUSES SANTA FE S.R.L. 79,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 79,5

Total: 80,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 80,8

Cupo Rectificado

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL YPF m3 EuroIII SHELL m3 AXION m3 PAMPA m3 OIL m3  TOTAL M3 

30-54629668-3 COMPAÑIA LA PAZ AMADOR MOURE S.A.I.F.I. Y A. 95,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 95,0

30-70912924-0 COOPERATIVA TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR DE PASAJEROS EL SALVADOR LIMITADA 43,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 43,5

20-17529457-1 DA FONSECA, ALBERTO 5,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,4

30-54624694-5 EL PUENTE S.A.T. 0,0 235,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 235,0

30-54634008-9 EL RAPIDO DEL SUD S.A. 44,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 44,0

30-70463974-7 EL ULTIMO QUERANDI S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 40,0 0,0 40,0

30-54660726-3 EMP.TRANSP.FLUVIALES DEL LITORAL S.A. 49,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 49,5
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30-54633579-4 EMPRESA DE TRANSP. MARIANO MORENO S.A. 0,0 0,0 79,0 0,0 0,0 79,0

30-54625369-0 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTES 104 S.A. 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,0

30-66816465-6 EMPRESA MARTINEZ S.R.L. 4,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,5

30-54660757-3 EXPRESO CATRILO S.R.L. 3,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,7

30-69196805-3 INDALO S.A. 250,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 250,5

20-16396185-8 MALENA JULIO DARIO 3,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,1

33-54635568-9 MAYO S.A.T.A. 0,0 0,0 116,5 0,0 0,0 116,5

30-54634060-7 MICROOMNIBUS SAAVEDRA S.A.T.A.C.I. 193,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 193,0

30-71451383-0 SAN FRANCISCO S.A. 136,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 136,0

30-59112659-4 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR PLAZA S.A.C.I. 0,0 0,0 840,0 0,0 0,0 840,0

30-70875448-6 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR SAN MIGUEL S.R.L. 27,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 27,0

33-54637496-9 TRANSPORTE MARIANO MORENO S.R.L. 142,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 142,0

30-71082339-8 TRANSPORTE MONTE CRISTO S.A. 57,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 57,5

30-67367429-8 TRANSPORTES AUTOMOTORES QUEBEK S.A. 38,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 38,5

20-13467323-1 LARREGOLA JESUS JOSE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70862070-6 AUTOBUSES SANTA FE S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Total: 1.104,2 235,0 1.035,5 40,0 0,0 2.414,7

Diferencia: 1.023,4 235,0 1.035,5 40,0 0,0 2.333,9

 31 de Enero de 2017


